

"Voice of Kentucky Agriculture"





Service means going the extra mile. Even if it's a country mile.

Service is the foundation of everything we do at Kentucky Farm Bureau. Whether it's sponsoring a Little League baseball team, helping legislative leaders meet the needs of Kentucky farmers, serving as the voice of Kentucky agriculture or helping policy holders recover from a loss, we are committed to serving Kentuckians.

Why Farm Bureau? Because together, we will make Kentucky a better place to live and work.



KENTUCKY FARM BUREAU KFB100 YEARS

- EST. 1919

On November 5, we will be electing our Governor, Commissioner of Agriculture, and other constitutional officers. Members of Daviess County Farm Bureau are asking each of you to get to know the candidates and make an informed choice about who deserves your vote.



Let your voice be heard.
Go VOTE on Tuesday, November 5!

Farm Bureau Membership Doesn't Cost....It Pays! Visit our website at <u>daviess.kyfb.com</u> for all your local Farm Bureau news and information or visit <u>kyfb.com</u> for all your statewide news and information.